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College of Engineering
Aerospace Studies (Air Force ROTC) (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/aerospace-studies-air-force-rotc/)

Agricultural & Biosystems Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/agriculture-biosystems-engineering/)

Civil & Environmental Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/civil-environmental-engineering/)

Computer Science (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/computer-science/)

Construction Management & Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/construction-management-
engineering/)

Electrical & Computer Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/electrical-computer-engineering/)

Industrial & Manufacturing Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/industrial-manufacturing-engineering/)

Mechanical Engineering (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/mechanical-engineering/)

Military Science (Army ROTC) (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/military-science-army-rotc/)
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